2018 Synchronized Fall Classic
Hosted by the Glacier Falls Figure Skating Club and The Rinks - Anaheim ICE
300 West Lincoln Avenue
Anaheim, CA 92805

Saturday - November 10, 2018
NHL Rink

REVISED SCHEDULE - (10/22/18)

Enter Leave WET Enter Exit Leave Leave

Dressing

Northernettes (SP Practice)

Room
No.

Dressing

Room
3:40 PM

Dressing
Room
3:55 PM

Rink
Side
3:58 PM

Rink

4:00 PM

Rink

4:10 PM

Photo
Area

Dressing
Room
4:25 PM

Starlights (SP Practice)

3:50 PM

4:05 PM

4:08 PM

4:10 PM

4:20 PM

4:35 PM

Teams Elite (SP Practice)

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:18 PM

4:20 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

Hockettes (SP Practice)

Lexettes (SP Practice)

4:10 PM

4:34 PM

4:25 PM

4:49 PM

4:28 PM

4:52 PM

4:30 PM

4:54 PM

4:40 PM

5:04 PM

4:55 PM

5:19 PM

Skyliners Jr (SP Practice) 2A 4:44PM | 459PM | 5:02PM | 5:04 PM | 5:14 PM 5:29 PM
Team Delaware (SP Practice) 1B 4:54PM [ 5:09PM | 5:12PM | 5:14 PM | 5:24 PM 5:39 PM
Fond du Lac Blades (SP Practice) 5:04PM | 5:19PM | 5:22PM | 5:24PM | 5:34 PM 5:49 PM

Skyliners Sr (SP Practice) 5:28PM | 5:43PM | 5146 PM | 5:48PM | 5:58 PM 6:10 PM
Miami University (SP Practice) 2A 5:38PM | 5:53PM | 5556 PM | 5:58 PM | 6:08 PM 6:20 PM
California Gold (SP Practice) 1B 5:48PM | 6:03PM | 6:06 PM | 6:08 PM | 6:18 PM 6:30 PM

Northernettes (Junior SP) 1A 6:12PM | 6:27PM | 6:30PM | 6:32PM | 6:38PM | 6:46 PM | 6:53 PM
Starlights (Junior SP) 2B 6:18PM | 6:33PM | 6:36 PM | 6:38PM | 6:44PM | 6:52PM | 6:59 PM
Teams Elite (Junior SP) 2A 6:24PM | 6:39PM | 6:42PM | 6:44PM | 6:50PM | 6:58 PM | 7:05PM
Hockettes (Junior SP) 1B 6:30PM | 6:45PM | 6:48PM | 6:50PM | 6:56 PM | 7:04PM | 7:11 PM




Lexettes (Junior SP) 1C 6:50PM | 7.05PM | 7.08PM | 7:10PM | 7:16 PM | 7:24PM | 7:31 PM
Skyliners Jr (Junior SP) 1A 6:56 PM | 7:11PM | 7:14PM | 7:16 PM | 7:22PM | 7:30PM | 7:37 PM
Team Delaware (Junior SP) 2B 7.02PM | 7:17PM | 7:20PM | 7:22PM | 7:28PM | 7:36 PM | 7:43 PM
Fond du Lac Blades (Junior SP) 2A 7.08PM | 7:23PM | 7:26 PM | 7:28PM | 7:34PM | 7:42PM | 7:49 PM
Skyliners Sr (Senior SP) 1B 728PM | 7:43PM | 7:46 PM | 7:48PM | 7:54PM | 8:.02PM | 8:09 PM
Miami University (Senior SP) 1C 7:34PM | 7:49PM | 752PM | 7:54PM | 8:.00PM | 8:.08 PM | 8:15PM
California Gold (Senior SP) 1A 740PM | 7.55PM | 7:58 PM | 8:00 PM

California Gold Monitoring 8:10 PM | 8:40 PM 8:55 PM




