2018 Synchronized Fall Classic

Hosted by the Glacier Falls Figure Skating Club and The Rinks - Anaheim ICE 300 West Lincoln Avenue
Anaheim, CA 92805

Saturday - November 10, 2018 NHL Rink

REVISED SCHEDULE - (10/22/18)

Team	Dressing	Enter	Leave	Wait	Enter	Exit	Leave	Leave
	Room	Dressing	Dressing	Rink	Rink	Rink	Photo	Dressing
	No.	Room	Room	Side			Area	Room
Northernettes (SP Practice)	1A	3:40 PM	3:55 PM	3:58 PM	4:00 PM	4:10 PM		4:25 PM
Starlights (SP Practice)	2A	3:50 PM	4:05 PM	4:08 PM	4:10 PM	4:20 PM		4:35 PM
Teams Elite (SP Practice)	1B	4:00 PM	4:15 PM	4:18 PM	4:20 PM	4:30 PM		4:45 PM
Hockettes (SP Practice)	2B	4:10 PM	4:25 PM	4:28 PM	4:30 PM	4:40 PM		4:55 PM
Resurface					4:40 PM	4:54 PM		
Lexettes (SP Practice)	1A	4:34 PM	4:49 PM	4:52 PM	4:54 PM	5:04 PM		5:19 PM
Skyliners Jr (SP Practice)	2A	4:44 PM	4:59 PM	5:02 PM	5:04 PM	5:14 PM		5:29 PM
Team Delaware (SP Practice)	1B	4:54 PM	5:09 PM	5:12 PM	5:14 PM	5:24 PM		5:39 PM
Fond du Lac Blades (SP Practice)	2B	5:04 PM	5:19 PM	5:22 PM	5:24 PM	5:34 PM		5:49 PM
Resurface					5:34 PM	5:48 PM		
Skyliners Sr (SP Practice)	1A	5:28 PM	5:43 PM	5:46 PM	5:48 PM	5:58 PM		6:10 PM
Miami University (SP Practice)	2A	5:38 PM	5:53 PM	5:56 PM	5:58 PM	6:08 PM		6:20 PM
California Gold (SP Practice)	1B	5:48 PM	6:03 PM	6:06 PM	6:08 PM	6:18 PM		6:30 PM
Resurface					6:18 PM	6:32 PM		
Northernettes (Junior SP)	1A	6:12 PM	6:27 PM	6:30 PM	6:32 PM	6:38 PM	6:46 PM	6:53 PM
Starlights (Junior SP)	2B	6:18 PM	6:33 PM	6:36 PM	6:38 PM	6:44 PM	6:52 PM	6:59 PM
Teams Elite (Junior SP)	2A	6:24 PM	6:39 PM	6:42 PM	6:44 PM	6:50 PM	6:58 PM	7:05 PM
Hockettes (Junior SP)	1B	6:30 PM	6:45 PM	6:48 PM	6:50 PM	6:56 PM	7:04 PM	7:11 PM
Resurface					6:56 PM	7:10 PM		

Lexettes (Junior SP)	1C	6:50 PM	7:05 PM	7:08 PM	7:10 PM	7:16 PM	7:24 PM	7:31 PM
Skyliners Jr (Junior SP)	1A	6:56 PM	7:11 PM	7:14 PM	7:16 PM	7:22 PM	7:30 PM	7:37 PM
Team Delaware (Junior SP)	2B	7:02 PM	7:17 PM	7:20 PM	7:22 PM	7:28 PM	7:36 PM	7:43 PM
Fond du Lac Blades (Junior SP)	2A	7:08 PM	7:23 PM	7:26 PM	7:28 PM	7:34 PM	7:42 PM	7:49 PM
Resurface					7:34 PM	7:48 PM		
Skyliners Sr (Senior SP)	1B	7:28 PM	7:43 PM	7:46 PM	7:48 PM	7:54 PM	8:02 PM	8:09 PM
Miami University (Senior SP)	1C	7:34 PM	7:49 PM	7:52 PM	7:54 PM	8:00 PM	8:08 PM	8:15 PM
California Gold (Senior SP)	1A	7:40 PM	7:55 PM	7:58 PM	8:00 PM			
California Gold Monitoring					8:10 PM	8:40 PM		8:55 PM
COMPLETED					8:40 PM	8:54 PM		